The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MILPITAS HACKS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,689.94
2025-05-03 SP ULTRAPRESS txn AWHV7Qg -$658.97 $3,030.97
2025-05-04 YOUFORM txn BZHOJ7p -$29.00 $3,001.97
2025-05-08 Donation from TKS txn a8HMeXQ $322.59 $3,324.56
2025-05-09 Check deposit txn XGH4P6l $1,000.00 $4,324.56
2025-05-12 Fiscal sponsorship for 5/5 to 5/11 txn XGH4XyA -$92.58 $4,231.98
2025-05-14 SP ULTRAPRESS txn ZeH90]7 -$150.00 $4,081.98
2025-05-15 CUSTOMINK LLC txn AWHVT]O -$357.97 $3,724.01
2025-05-22 Amazon txn XGH4dG2 -$166.24  $3,557.77
2025-05-22 Amazon txn VOHgROk -$251.34  $3,306.43
2025-05-24 Amazon txn BZHOvOY -$82.92 $3,223.51
2025-05-24 CC* CRUMBL MILPITAS txn brH7ee9 -$0.98 $3,222.53
2025-05-25 SAFEWAY #1879 txn d7HYMM4 -$6.54 $3,215.99
2025-05-25 SMART AND FINAL 779 txn 8rH7xxX -$19.11 $3,196.88
2025-05-25 SMART AND FINAL 779 txn 78HylgN -$5.45 $3,191.43
2025-05-25 TAQUERIA CUNADOS MEXIC txn NQHZI9MP -$31.09 $3,160.34
2025-05-26  Costco txn wNHAav7 -$455.64  $2,704.70
2025-05-26 Lunch from Subway for Milpitas Hacks 2.0 txn a8HMOGS -$740.00 $1,964.70
2025-05-26 Dinner from Taqueria los cuandos txn R2HVgvv -$700.00 $1,264.70
2025-05-27 Amazon txn p5HoLxP -$800.01 $464.69
2025-05-29 Smart and Final Expenses Part 2 txn ZeHI9rL8 -$9.82 $454.87
2025-05-29 Smart and Final Expenses txn AWHVbMV -$26.80 $428.07

WITHDRAWN: $4,584.46. DEPOSITED: $1,322.59. $428.07

Milpitas Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Milpitas Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



